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 12 10095 ADRIAN  20District 26 M5  2  2  32 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 3 10100 BELTON HOST  10District 26 M5  2  2  13 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 28 10102 BUTLER  0District 26 M5  0  0  28 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 10 10109 CREIGHTON  8District 26 M5  4  4  18 0  0  0 3  1  0  0

 10 10119 HARRISONVILLE  9District 26 M5  1  1  19 1  0  0 1  0  1  0

 22 10132 NEVADA  11District 26 M5  0  0  33 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 11 10134 PECULIAR  13District 26 M5  7  8  24 0  0  0 5  3  0  0

 6 10135 PLEASANT HILL  1District 26 M5  1  1  7 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 7 10137 RAYMORE  5District 26 M5  2  2  12 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 18 10148 URICH  0District 26 M5  0  0  18 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 14 10213 ALMA  11District 26 M5  5  5  25 0  0  0 5  0  0  0

 79 10218 CONCORDIA  10District 26 M5  0  0  89 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 17 10219 CORDER  3District 26 M5  2  2  20 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 4 10224 GRANDVIEW  2District 26 M5  0  0  6 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 32 10228 HIGGINSVILLE  2District 26 M5  1  1  34 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 6 10229 Independence  5District 26 M5  1  1  11 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 4 10230 INDEPENDENCE EASTVIEW  6District 26 M5  3  3  10 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 16 10233 LEETON  7District 26 M5  4  4  23 0  0  0 3  1  0  0

 19 10240 KANSAS CITY RED BRIDGE  19District 26 M5  2  2  38 11  0  0 1  1  7  4

 20 10243 KNOB NOSTER  3District 26 M5  2  2  23 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 7 10245 LEES SUMMIT  2District 26 M5  0  0  9 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 8 10246 LEXINGTON  2District 26 M5  0  0  10 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 8 10249 MARSHALL  8District 26 M5  1  1  16 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 13 10250 MAYVIEW  15District 26 M5  11  11  28 0  0  0 9  2  0  0

 14 10253 ORRICK  24District 26 M5  10  11  38 0  0  0 10  1  0  0

 35 10256 SEDALIA  16District 26 M5  2  2  51 1  0  0 2  0  0  1

 8 10257 SEDALIA STATE FAIR  7District 26 M5  5  5  15 0  0  0 3  2  0  0

 14 10260 WARRENSBURG  12District 26 M5  2  2  26 0  0  0 1  1  0  0
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 6 10261 WELLINGTON  3District 26 M5  2  2  9 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 6 36700 HUME  5District 26 M5  2  2  11 1  0  0 0  2  1  0

 16 39866 WAVERLY  0District 26 M5  0  0  16 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 12 40358 INDEPENDENCE NOLAND ROAD  4District 26 M5  1  1  16 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 12 42060 NELSON  3District 26 M5  1  1  15 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 29 44824 LAKE WINNEBAGO  6District 26 M5  6  6  35 0  0  0 5  1  0  0

 9 46138 BELTON BEL RAY SUNRISE  5District 26 M5  4  4  14 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 14 47086 MIAMI  2District 26 M5  1  1  16 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 19 77756 KANSAS CITY WORLD OUTREACH  18District 26 M5  10  13  37 0  0  0 6  7  0  0

Total Members:
Total Clubs:

 568  845 277
 37

 97  102  14  0  077 25  9  5
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